
 

  
 

 

  (LOUISIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK 
DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE 
LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE 
RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION 
GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

  
SEGUNDA JANEIRO 19, 2026. 
Inicio 16:35  

 

1 
$6,600 CLM 3UP 225M(QH) (8)  

APROX 16:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 1/2/3 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JUST PLAIN DEADLY (L) 15/1 Blake 128 

2 PAINT MY PIRATE (L) 7/2 Vargas 128 

3 BEST MAGIC PILOTO (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 128 

4 WORLD HERO (L) 5/2 Garcia, Jr. 128 

5 JJ CORONAS STAR (L) 4/1 Edison Jr. 128 

6 MOVE OVER (L) 10/1 Espinosa 128 

7 FIVE STAR CHICK (L) 15/1 Medina 128 

8 HOTTY FIVE BAR (L) 6/1 Hernandez 128 

  

2 
$6,000 MD CLM 3UP 300M(QH) (9)  

APROX 17:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SHEZ PHAT (L) 12/1 Hernandez 126 

2 VANISH THRU THE FIRE (L) 9/2 Garcia, Jr. 126 

3 HYPNOTIK (L) 2/1 Ransom 126 

4 TF EYES R MAJESTIC (L) 5/1 Espinosa 126 

5 MDA DIFFERENT GAME (L) 15/1 Garcia 126 

6 RKM A SWEET STORM (L) 15/1 Ramirez, Jr. 128 

7 FIRE MCQUEEN (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 126 

8 AJ TAYLORS YAWLS PIE (L) 20/1 Edison Jr. 126 

9 GAMEZ (L) 12/1 Luna 128 

 

3 
$7,600 CLM 3UP 365M(QH) (9)  

APROX 17:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 B THE VISION (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 128 

2 LOGANS TEE COS (L) 12/1 Ransom 128 

3 JESS SURFING (L) 8/1 Garcia, Jr. 128 

4 A KOLL SECRET2 (L) 15/1 Ramirez, Jr. 128 

5 TF NANA JESS  12/1 Medina 128 

6 DUMB COUNTRY (L) 10/1 Vital 128 

7 MAJESTIC COCKTAIL (L) 10/1 Garcia 128 

8 DASHIN FOR KASH (L) 3/1 Hernandez 128 

9 MOONIN N ZOOMIN (L) 2/1 Luna 128 

 

4 
$6,400 CLM 3UP 210M(QH) (10)  

APROX 17:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JA ZOOMS (L) 4/1 Garcia 128 

2 DASHING ALL IN (L) 9/2 Espinosa 128 

3 CASH FOR WILLIE (L) 15/1 Hernandez 128 

4 SHINING FIRE (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 128 

5 LOUISIANA SPIRITS (L) 2/1 Hernandez 126 

6 JJ LUCKY JESS (L) 8/1 Edison Jr. 128 

7 RUSE POP MAN (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 126 

8 TDZ TIMEKEEPER (L) 8/1 Ramirez, Jr. 128 

9 JANICES PROSPECT (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 128 

10 EAGLE EYE LEAVING U  15/1 Alvarez 128 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$11,800 CLM 3UP 365M(QH) (10)  

APROX 18:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AUSTEE (L) 20/1 Ramirez 126 

2 ZIVORY (L) 8/1 Espinosa 126 

3 TRASH TALKN (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 128 

4 EYESA WAR EAGLE (L) 2/1 Luna 126 

5 HESA KNOCKOUTCARTEL (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 126 

6 LEAVINGANDFLYING (L) 20/1 Ransom 126 

7 MP HOLLYWOOD LEGEND (L) 3/1 Garcia 128 

8 STAR OF VESTAL (L) 12/1 Baca 128 

9 JRS SHINEY CARTEL (L) 15/1 Garcia, Jr. 126 

10 WAGON PEDDLER TRASH (L) 15/1 Edison Jr. 128 

 

6 
$9,500 ALW 3UP 225M(QH) (10)  

APROX 18:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FORTYACRES AND AMULE (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 128 

2 THE CARTEL MASTER (L) 9/2 Medina 128 

3 EL GOLIAD (L) 10/1 Luna 128 

4 EAGLE ZOOMING (L) 15/1 Ransom 126 

5 WL JESS A LOT OF FUN (L) 20/1 Luna 126 

6 TK EYEMA STRUTTIN (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 126 

7 ZIRA STONE (L) 9/2 Ramirez 128 

8 JB MS JESSLITTLESTAR (L) 6/1 Edison Jr. 128 

9 RUSE FREIGHT TEE (L) 3/1 Garcia, Jr. 128 

10 JAM JESS CITY (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 126 

 

7 
$14,000 MD 3YO 320M(QH) (10)  

APROX 19:05 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JLA TIME TO SHINE (L) 15/1 Garcia, Jr. 126 

2 MJS HEART (L) 2/1 Rodriguez 126 

3 MACHO MAN 123 (L) 20/1 Medina 126 

4 DRESSED TO KILL TOO (L) 20/1 Ramirez, Jr. 126 

5 JRS MAJESTIC MAKYLEE (L) 20/1 Ramirez 126 

6 NOON TRAIN (L) 4/1 Luna 126 

7 SENATORIAL (L) 9/2 Morales 126 

8 RM KATHY PATRIOT (L) 15/1 Ransom 126 

9 TDZ ROYAL EAGLE (L) 7/2 Andros 126 

10 JJJ SEA YACHT B (L) 15/1 Edison Jr. 126 

 

\(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 


